
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

4

7

5

16

14

Name

Bell / Bell

Lindley / Bell

Thirkell / Barlow

Eades / Greensmith

Chandler / Dawson

Bike

LCR

LCR

Equipe

Windle

Bellas

cc

R6

Suzuki 600

Honda 600

Suzuki 600

Yamaha 600

Laps

6

6

6

5

5

Total Tm

11:43.591

11:56.883

12:38.013

11:51.677

11:53.769

Diff

13.292

54.422

1 Lap

1 Lap

Best Tm

1:55.899

1:56.887

2:02.784

2:20.104

2:18.509

In Lap

3

4

3

3

5

Avg. Speed

74.600

73.217

69.244

61.460

61.280

Best Speed

75.480

74.842

71.247

62.439

63.158

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

*** No 5 - Transponder Failed after Lap 2***

Margin of Victory

13.292

Avg. Speed

74.600

Best Lap Tm

1:55.899

Best Speed

75.480

Best Lap by

4 - Bell / Bell

Printed: 13/04/2014 16:48:14

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Auto 66 Road Race Championships

Sidecars FII

Race 9 - 2nd Leg

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:35:10

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

13/04/2014 16:35


