



Auto 66 Road Race Championships

Sorted on Laps

Sidecars FII Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

Race 9 - 2nd Leg

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:35:10

Pos	No.	Name	Bike	СС	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Avg. Speed	Best Speed
1	4	Bell / Bell	LCR	R6	6	11:43.591		1:55.899	3	74.600	75.480
2	7	Lindley / Bell	LCR	Suzuki 600	6	11:56.883	13.292	1:56.887	4	73.217	74.842
3	5	Thirkell / Barlow	Equipe	Honda 600	6	12:38.013	54.422	2:02.784	3	69.244	71.247
4	16	Eades / Greensmith	Windle	Suzuki 600	5	11:51.677	1 Lap	2:20.104	3	61.460	62.439
5	14	Chandler / Dawson	Bellas	Yamaha 600	5	11:53.769	1 Lap	2:18.509	5	61.280	63.158

Announcements

*** No 5 - Transponder Failed after Lap 2***

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
13.292	74.600	1:55.899	75.480	4 - Bell / Bell	

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Printed: 13/04/2014 16:48:14